Central City (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Bus #764 1st Run

IIME
2:34 PM
2:36 PM
2:37 PM
2:38 PM
2:39 PM
2:40 PM
2:42 PM

Bus #764 2nd Run

TIME
2:51 PM
2:53 PM
2:54 PM
2:55 PM
2:56 PM
2:57 PM
2:58 PM
2:59 PM

Bus #769

TIME
2:38 PM
2:40 PM
2:41 PM
2:43 PM
2:44 PM
2:45 PM
2:46 PM
2:47 PM
2:48 PM
2:49 PM
2:50 PM
2:52 PM

Bus #793

TIME
2:40 PM
2:44 PM
2:45 PM
2:46 PM
2:47 PM
2:50 PM
2:51 PM
2:52 PM
2:53 PM

LOCATION

CENTRAL CITY ELEMENTARY
ADAMS AVE & 26TH STW
Camden Rd Turnaround
ADAMS AVE & EVANS ST
ADAMS AVE & 24TH ST W
Adams Ave & Flora Ct

5th Ave W & W 21st St

LOCATION

CENTRAL CITY ELEMENTARY
JEFFERSON AVE & 13TH STW
JEFFERSON AVE & 12TH ST W
JEFFERSON AVE & 10TH STW
JEFFERSON AVE & 9TH ST W
JEFFERSON AVE & 7TH ST W
Jefferson Ave & 6th St W

7th Ave W & 3rd St W (SW)

LOCATION

CENTRAL CITY ELEMENTARY

ADAMS AVE

W 16TH ST (between Adams Ave & Washington Ave)
ADAMS AVE & 10TH ST W

ADAMS AVE & 8TH ST W

7TH ST W (ALLEY-ADAMS TO WASHINGTON)
7TH ST W (ALLEY-WASHINGTON TO VIRGINIA)
836 VIRGINIA AVE (ADAMS LANDING)
WASHINGTON AVE & 10TH ST W

W 10TH ST Alley

WASHINGTON AVE & 13TH ST W
WASHINGTON AVE & 16TH ST W

LOCATION

CENTRAL CITY ELEMENTARY
303 ADAMS AVE

203 WASHINGTON AVE

408 W 3RD ST

3RD ST W & CARRINGTON CT
4TH ST & 6TH AVE

4TH ST & 5TH AVE

423 FOURTH ST

4TH AVE & 5TH ST



Central City (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

2:54 PM 600 4TH AVE
2:55 PM 631 4TH AVE
2:57 PM 4TH AVE & 10TH ST
2:58 PM 10TH ST & 5 1/2 ALLEY
3:00 PM 7TH AVE & 9TH ST
3:02 PM 7TH AVE & 6TH STREET
3:04 PM 7TH AVE & TRENTON PL
3:05 PM 7TH AVE & 2ND STREET
3:06 PM 2ND ST & 6TH AVE
3:07 PM 2ND ST & 5TH AVE
3:08 PM 2ND ST & ALLEY
3:09 PM 4TH AVE & 1st St
3:10 PM 2nd St W & Washington Ave
3:11 PM WASHINGTON AVE & 4th St
Bus #801
TIME LOCATION
2:35 PM CENTRAL CITY ELEMENTARY
2:38 PM MADISON AVE & 16TH ST W
2:46 PM MADISON AVE & 18TH ST W
2:47 PM MADISON AVE & 20TH ST W
2:49 PM Park Circle
2:51 PM MADISON AVE & 20TH ST W
2:52 PM MADISON AVE & 18TH ST W
Bus #827
TIME LOCATION
2:38 PM CENTRAL CITY ELEMENTARY
2:41 PM MONROE AVE & 12TH ST W -MONROE SCHOOL
2:42 PM MADISON AVE & 12TH ST W
2:43 PM MADISON AVE & 10TH ST W
2:44 PM MADISON AVE & 9TH ST W
2:45 PM MADISON AVE & 6TH ST W
Bus #843
TIME LOCATION
2:35 PM CENTRAL CITY ELEMENTARY
2:36 PM 14TH ST W & MONROE AVE
2:37 PM 14TH ST W & HARRISON AVE
2:38 PM JAMES RIVER RD & 19TH ST
2:39 PM JAMES RIVER RD & EAST RD TURNAROUND
2:40 PM 1432 HARVEY ROAD
2:41 PM HARVEY RD & FLORENCE AVE
2:42 PM HARVEY RD & NAPIER ST
2:43 PM 1907 Rear Harvey Road
2:44 PM HARVEY RD & GREENRIDGE DR

2:45 PM HARVEY RD & Overby



Central City (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

2:46 PM
2:47 PM
2:48 PM
2:49 PM
2:50 PM
2:51 PM
2:52 PM
2:53 PM
2:54 PM
2:55 PM
2:56 PM
2:57 PM
2:58 PM
2:59 PM
3:00 PM

2560 HARVEY RD

2643 HARVEY RD

HARVEY RD & RATCLIFF RD
2442 HARVEY RD

2330 Harvey Rd

2210 HARVEY RD

2038 JOHNSTOWN RD

2111 JOHNSTOWN RD

2135 JOHNSTOWN RD
Johnstown Rd & Giger St
2240 Johnstown Rd
JOHNSTOWN RD & RITCHIE DR
2380 Johnstown Road

2382 JOHNSTOWN RD
Johnstown Rd & Edgemont Rd



